anchor
surgical needles
and other OR related products
2
Anchor’s goal, as it has been since
1925, is to manufacture the finest
surgical products. We have expanded
our line from the days of suture

Veterinary Sterile Suture Cassettes
Polymid™
Order Code Size Length
SE-C-40 4/0 100 M
SE-C-30 3/0 100 M
SE-C-20 2/0 100 M
SE-C-10 1/0 75 M
SE-C-01 1 75 M
SE-C-02 2 50 M
SE-C-03 3 50 M
SE-C-04 4 25 M
SE-C-08 8 25 M
Chromic Gut
Order Code Size Length
CG-C-40 4/0 50 M
CG-C-30 3/0 50 M
CG-C-20 2/0 50 M
CG-C-10 1/0 50 M
CG-C-01 1 50 M
CG-C-02 2 50 M
CG-C-03 3 50 M
CG-C-04 4 25 M
Copyright 1998, Anchor Products Company 5M  R10-98  Printed in U.S.A.
anchor
ANCHOR PRODUCTS COMPANY
52 Official Rd. Addison, IL 60101